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Anlage

Hohenweg, 89558 Bdhmenkirch

Sportwart/in

Mutscheller, Yvonne

Jugendwart/in
Riek, Oliver
T 0160 1553640
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Michael Pirkl

m 016094756525; mpirkl@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

Cassara, David
Krieg, Thomas
Pirkl, Michael
Pirkl, Florian
Nagele, Jochen
Thrun, Felix
Nagel, Kevin
Munk, Florian
Lang, Andreas

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Riegert, Harald
Pfeffer, Jochen
Thum, Rainer
Geiger, Hartmut
Pohl, Glinther
Oswald, Josef
Brodbeck, Stefan
Dukat, Michael
Gebhard, Markus

E10Né&gele, Hans
E11Ha&derle, Walter
E12Miiller, Stefan
E13Miiller, Andreas
E14Perkuhn, Jurgen
E15Bez, Oliver

E16Bartenbach, Johannes

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19855786
18850698
18252609
18889717
19352740
19155152
19653545
19457173
19453078

16850451
17150423
16162725
17250481
15650922
15450555
16404701
16851129
17352170
16450885
15550978
17103466
17203049
16453328
17653408
15704296

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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